
WHERE AN EXTRAORDINARY
JOURNEY BEGINS, 
A MARVEL AWAITS
• Located close to the main 

archeological sites.

• Venturia, private experiences advisor  
on site. 

• Kallpa Spa, well known as one of the 
best spas in South America, o�ers a 
wide variety of treatments based on 
ingredients from the Incas era. 

  
• Heated indoor and outdoor swimming 

pool, with view of the mountains. 

• 5,000 m2 wide organic garden with 
products like vegetables, greens, 
aromatic herbs, among others.

• Authentic Andean forest within the 
hotel grounds.

• First LEED Certified hotel in Peru 
(Leadership in Energy and 
Environmental Design) for its 
eco-friendly construction and 
environmental care.

THE LUXURY COLLECTION
GOLD THREAD

INDIGENOUS BATH AMENITIES
An exclusive line of bath amenities. The 
scent is composed of raw materials from 
all over the world and is a true 
representation of a never-ending path.

THE LUXURY COLLECTION 
CONCIERGE

Our dedicated team of concierges share 
their experience of Cusco with guests, 
and help them to explore the best of 
what the Sacred Valley and Cusco has to 
o�er; from unique transformative 
traditions to cultural inmersive 
experiences.

BE EPICUREAN

An epicurean program of culinary 
experiences in one of the most sought-after 
gastronomic destinations of the world, 
curated by renowned chefs. “The pleasure 
of tasting high quality food and drinks is 
embodied by The Luxury Collection”.

DESTINATION DISCOVERIES  

An immersive tour that will allow you to 
discover the Incan culture through 
various archeological artifacts such as 
“chombas”, clay vessels used for the 
preparation and preservation of corn; 
“quipus”, an ancient and sophisticated 
accounting system used by the 
administrators of the Incan Empire, also 
known as Quipumayoc; and a diverse 
collection of ceramics from the 
Tahuantinsuyo era. 

Twice a week subject to availability.



ROOMS

TYPE OF ROOM

Deluxe 

Deluxe Accesible

Deluxe Terrace  

Junior Suite  

Senior Suite

NUMBER
OF ROOMS

67

3

46

10

2

SIZE

441 ft2

441 ft2

441 ft2

753 ft2

8923 ft2

KING

43

1

27

7

2

CONNECTED ROOMS

Deluxe+Deluxe

Deluxe terrace
+Deluxe terrace

(King+Twin)

(King+Twin)

5

2

TOTAL: 7

TWIN 

24

2

19

3

-

AMENITIES

Located in front of the river and/or with view of the mountains

Oxygen (Upon request)

Air conditioning | Heating

Minibar  |  Co�ee maker (Upon request)

Cradle (Upon request)

Walk-in closet

Desk and desk chair

IN SELECTED ROOMS

Large windows and small terrace

Connecting rooms availablein Deluxe and Deluxe Terrace 
(Upon request)

Whirlpool bath (Presidential Suite)

Furnished terrace

LCD television

IMPORTANT INFORMATION
Check-in: 3:00 p.m.   |   Check-out: 12:00 p.m.    

Location: 1 hour 20 minutes from Cusco airport    |   Transfers: Private transfer to airport and tours available (Additional cost)



CONSUMPTION CENTERS
KIRI SALON
Open: 4:00 P.M. to 11:00 P.M.
Capacity: 115 people
Gastronomy: Pisco-based cocktails and 
exquisite snacks.
  
HAWA RESTAURANT
Breakfast bu�et: 5:30 A.M. to 10:00 A.M.
Lunch: 12:30 P.M. to 3:00 P.M.
Dinner: 6:30 P.M. to 10:00 P.M.
Capacity: 135 people
Gastronomy: Novo Andean and 
international cuisine with a local twist.
  
KALLPA SPA 
5 treatment rooms and 1 special room 
for pedicure.
Pool, jacuzzi, gym and dry sauna.
Thermal circuit: Whirlpools (hot and cold 
temperature) and  underwater beds.
Vichi showers.
Spa treatments:
Open: 9:00 A.M. at 10:00 P.M.
Pool, jacuzzi and sauna:
Open: 9:00 A.M. at 10:00 P.M.
Treatment rooms capacity: 5 people
Swimming pool capacity: 15 people
Jacuzzies capacity: 4 people
Thermal circuit capacity: 6 people
All reservations must be requested in advance. Capacity subject to government regulations.

EXPERIENCIAS

EXPERIENCES
BE EPICUREAN EXPERIENCES
(GASTRONOMY)

• The Kiri Shots: Pisco Tasting

• Gin & Tonic enthusiasts: Gin Tasting

• Ancestral tasting menu: Fusion of 
Cultures

• Garden to Table: Harvesting of products 
from the hotel’s vegetable garden + 
lunch in front of the river and 
mountains (Minimum 2 people)

• Five fires: Collection of flavors and 
Andean cooking techniques (Minimum 
12 people)

• Sampling of Flavors: Tasting experience 
of Craft Beers in the hotels brewery

UNIQUE EXPLORING ACTIVITIES, 
BY VENTURIA

• Machu Picchu tour

• Encounter of Two Worlds 
(Cusco city tour)

• Visit to Maras and Moray
(Ancestral wisdom)

• Visit to Ollantaytambo (Incas Greatness)

• Visit to Chinchero
(Eternal architecture)

• Visit to Pisac (A feast for the senses)

• Andean ceremonies
(Ancestral connection)

• Llama trek (Animal immersion)

• Via Ferrata and zipline 
(Unique expedition)



MEETING ROOMS
CAPACITIES

ROOM

Ccori

Ccori 01

Ccori 02

Ccori 03

Qulqui

Gardens

AUDITORIUM

270

80

80

80

42

-

BANQUET

180

60

60

60

40

120

(160 with dance floor)

CLASSROOM

144

48

48

48

24

-

U/HORSESHOE

70

26

26

26

22

-

HALF CIRCLE

72

24

24

24

20

-

COCKTAIL

300

90

90

90

50

250

BOARDROOM/
IMPERIAL

58

26

26

26

26

-

TAMBO DEL INKA,
A LUXURY COLLECTION RESORT & SPA, VALLE SAGRADO

AV. FERROCARRIL S/N, URUBAMBA, CUSCO, PERU
T +51(84) 581 777  -  F +51(84) 581 778

TAMBODELINKARESORT.COM


