

THE
LUXURY

COLLECTION

WHERE AN EXTRAORDINARY JOURNEY BEGINS, A MARVEL AWAITS

- Located close to the main archeological sites.
- Venturia, private experiences advisor on site.
- Kallpa Spa, well known as one of the best spas in South America, offers a wide variety of treatments based on ingredients from the Incas era.
- Heated indoor and outdoor swimming pool, with view of the mountains.
- 5,000 m² wide organic garden with products like vegetables, greens, aromatic herbs, among others.
- Authentic Andean forest within the hotel grounds.
- First LEED Certified hotel in Peru (Leadership in Energy and Environmental Design) for its eco-friendly construction and environmental care.

THE LUXURY COLLECTION GOLD THREAD

INDIGENOUS BATH AMENITIES

An exclusive line of bath amenities. The scent is composed of raw materials from all over the world and is a true representation of a never-ending path.

THE LUXURY COLLECTION CONCIERGE

Our dedicated team of concierges share their experience of Cusco with guests, and help them to explore the best of what the Sacred Valley and Cusco has to offer; from unique transformative traditions to cultural inmersive experiences.

BE EPICUREAN

An epicurean program of culinary experiences in one of the most sought-after gastronomic destinations of the world, curated by renowned chefs. "The pleasure of tasting high quality food and drinks is embodied by The Luxury Collection".

DESTINATION DISCOVERIES

An immersive tour that will allow you to discover the Incan culture through various archeological artifacts such as "chombas", clay vessels used for the preparation and preservation of corn; "quipus", an ancient and sophisticated accounting system used by the administrators of the Incan Empire, also known as Quipumayoc; and a diverse collection of ceramics from the Tahuantinsuyo era.

Twice a week subject to availability.









ROOMS

TYPE OF ROOM	NUMBER OF ROOMS	SIZE	KING	TWIN
Deluxe	67	441 ft2	43	24
Deluxe Accesible	3	441 ft2	1	2
Deluxe Terrace	46	441 ft2	27	19
Junior Suite	10	753 ft2	7	3
Senior Suite	2	8923 ft2	2	-

CONNECTED ROOMS

-Deluxe terrace		TOTAL: 7
Deluxe terrace	(King+Twin)	2
Deluxe+Deluxe	(King+Twin)	5

AMENITIES

Located in front of the river and/or with view of the mountains

Oxygen (Upon request)

Air conditioning | Heating

Minibar | Coffee maker (Upon request)

Cradle (Upon request)

Walk-in closet

Desk and desk chair

IN SELECTED ROOMS

Large windows and small terrace

Connecting rooms availablein Deluxe and Deluxe Terrace (Upon request)

Whirlpool bath (Presidential Suite)

Furnished terrace

LCD television

IMPORTANT INFORMATION

CONSUMPTION CENTERS

KIRI SALON

Open: 4:00 P.M. to 11:00 P.M.

Capacity: 115 people

Gastronomy: Pisco-based cocktails and

exquisite snacks.

HAWA RESTAURANT

Breakfast buffet: 5:30 A.M. to 10:00 A.M.

Lunch: 12:30 P.M. to 3:00 P.M. Dinner: 6:30 P.M. to 10:00 P.M.

Capacity: 135 people

Gastronomy: Novo Andean and

international cuisine with a local twist.

KALLPA SPA

5 treatment rooms and 1 special room

for pedicure.

Pool, jacuzzi, gym and dry sauna.

Thermal circuit: Whirlpools (hot and cold temperature) and underwater beds.

Vichi showers.

Spa treatments:

Open: 9:00 A.M. at 10:00 P.M.

Pool, jacuzzi and sauna:

Open: 9:00 A.M. at 10:00 P.M.

Treatment rooms capacity: 5 people

Swimming pool capacity: 15 people

Jacuzzies capacity: 4 people

Thermal circuit capacity: 6 people

 $\label{eq:local_equation} \mbox{All reservations must be requested in advance.}$

EXPERIENCIAS

EXPERIENCES BE EPICUREAN EXPERIENCES (GASTRONOMY)

- · The Kiri Shots: Pisco Tasting
- · Gin & Tonic enthusiasts: Gin Tasting
- Ancestral tasting menu: Fusion of Cultures
- Garden to Table: Harvesting of products from the hotel's vegetable garden + lunch in front of the river and mountains (Minimum 2 people)
- Five fires: Collection of flavors and Andean cooking techniques (Minimum 12 people)
- Sampling of Flavors: Tasting experience of Craft Beers in the hotels brewery

UNIQUE EXPLORING ACTIVITIES, BY VENTURIA

- · Machu Picchu tour
- Encounter of Two Worlds (Cusco city tour)
- Visit to Maras and Moray (Ancestral wisdom)
- · Visit to Ollantaytambo (Incas Greatness)
- Visit to Chinchero (Eternal architecture)
- · Visit to Pisac (A feast for the senses)
- · Andean ceremonies (Ancestral connection)
- · Llama trek (Animal immersion)
- Via Ferrata and zipline (Unique expedition)

Capacity subject to government regulations.









MEETING ROOMS CAPACITIES

ROOM	AUDITORIUM	BANQUET	CLASSROOM	U/HORSESHOE	HALF CIRCLE	COCKTAIL	BOARDROOM/ IMPERIAL
Ccori	270	180 (160 with dance floor)	144	70	72	300	58
Ccori 01	80	60	48	26	24	90	26
Ccori 02	80	60	48	26	24	90	26
Ccori 03	80	60	48	26	24	90	26
Qulqui	42	40	24	22	20	50	26
Gardens	-	120	-	-	-	250	-

TAMBO DEL INKA,
A LUXURY COLLECTION RESORT & SPA, VALLE SAGRADO
AV. FERROCARRIL S/N, URUBAMBA, CUSCO, PERU
T +51(84) 581 777 - F +51(84) 581 778